
LOT 3 EMERALD LAKES S/D.

794-1170, 1172, LE 1391-2569, WD

BROWN BRANDON LEON/GLASCO JACQUELINE LASHEA
156 NW WINDING PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-103

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/22/2024 ME 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

205,131
8,750
35,000

248,881
0

248,881
0

248,881
248,881

0

251,445

1509/1895 2/23/2024 WD Q I 01 272,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RASKA MARYSUE

BROWN BRANDON LEON

1391/2569 8/12/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW GEORGE & MARY

KARSON CEPLECHA & H

2026
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HX Base Yr

156 NW WINDING PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,583 144.6258 161.98 256,414 1994 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1215

BAS 1,215 100 1,215 157,445

FGR 460 55 253 32,785

FOP 48 30 14 1,814

FSP 108 40 43 5,572

FSP 144 40 58 7,516

1,975 1,583 205,131

BAS= W30 S29 E11 S3 E15 N3 FOP= E16 N3 W16 S3$ N3 E16 N3FGR=
E20 N23 W20 S23$ N23 FSP= E9 N12 W9 S12$ FSP= N12 W12 S12
E12$ W12$.
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20
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9
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,500.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 2,250

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 5,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,500

8,750

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


